## LTES School 2023

## 3<sup>rd</sup> International Summer School on Latent Thermal Energy Storage – How to maximize its role in decarbonization

Vicenza 4-8 September 2023

Meneghini & Associati S.r.I. has been appointed as administrative secretariat for the LTES School 2023 and for the collection of the participation fees. Once you have inserted your personal details and you have chosen your preferred payment method, please return this form to: <a href="mailto:vencato@meneghinieassociati.it">vencato@meneghinieassociati.it</a> along with a proof of payment.

= 3.51		F:		
		First Name		
Position				
Organisation/Company		Address		
		-		
		Country		
Phone		Fax		
Email				
Specific diet requirements (vegetarian, a	llergies)			
If you need any other specific facilities (w	heelchair access), d	o not hesitate to inform us.		
Registration Fee				
	PhD Student	University Staff	Industry Staff	
In person*** (max 20 attendees)	€ 790,00*	€ 1200,00*	€ 1450,00*	
*Special fee discount can be accorded for The Registration fee includes: Delegate k			*(22% VAT included	
Billing andVAT Information				
Organisation/Company or Name and Su	rname			
VAT number or Social Security number				
Contact Person				
Position				
Address		Country		
Address		Country		
Address Zip code Phone	City_	Country Fax		
Position Address Zip code Phone Email For Italian Participants only:	City_	Country	(optiona	

_				
BANK TRANSFER All charges to be born	e by principal			
Account Holder: Meneghini & Associati S.r.l. Account: 000000041186	Bank Name: BANCA DI VERONA E VICENZA- CREDITO COOP C/CONV	BIC/Swift: ICRAITRRBSG		
	IBAN: IT15N0880711802000000041186			
Description of payment: LTES School 2023- "Na	ame/Surname"			
For payments by bank transfer: please attach (before the event!), the official invoice will be i	a copy of the payment to the registration form. Or ssued and sent.	nce the payment is received		
Date	Signature			
Data Protection Statement & Personality / Image Rights				
The Legislative Decree of 30/06/03 n. 196 protect	s the right to privacy on personal data collected with	this registration form.		
within the framework of the conference and allow	t gives consent that Meneghini & Associati S.r.l. can photographs to be made during the conference. This plicant's participation at the event and for the drafting sible only by participants.	s includes, unless registered		
Right of access: applicants have a right to access Meneghini & Associati S.r.l.	and ask for changing or deleting their personal data,	which will be kept by		

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

**Way of Payment** 

Date\_\_\_\_\_